
 

Number of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher education during the 

last five years 

Year  Name of student who 

has been placed   

Program 

graduated 

from   

 Year of 

graduation 

Name of the  employer 

with contact details  

Pay package 

at 

appointment  

(In INR per 

annum) 

2022-23 Aniket Walke B.Sc. 2021-22 Buissness Coffee Bar 144000/- 

2022-23 Ankita Banduji  Bhure B.Sc. 2021-22 MEDPLUS 108000/- 

2022-23 Leena Rathod B.Sc. 2021-22 BEN FRANKLIN 168000/- 

2022-23 Manthan S. 

Baseshankar 

B.Sc. 2021-22 Adhar Housing 120000/- 

2022-23 Pooja Anjankar B.Sc. 2021-22 Surise Public School, 

Ramtek Road, Mouda 

96000/- 

2022-23 Gaurav S. Selokar B.Sc. 2020-21 HDB Financial Services 144000/- 

2022-23 Sahil Jivraj Bansod B.Sc. 2021-22 NTPC,Mouda. 300000/- 

2022-23 Sanket Bhoyar B.Sc. 2018-19 MARUTI   SUZUKI 180000/- 

2022-23 Shama Suryawanshi B.Sc. 2021-22 INDIGO AIRPORT 348000/- 

2022-23 Vaishnavi Marbate B.Sc. 2021-22 Upay 96000/- 

2022-23 Ashwini Mandirakar  B.A. 2019-20 Assistant Professor, D. D. 

Bhoyar College of Arts 

and Science, Mouda 

78000/- 

2022-23 Sarita Waghmare B.A. 2018-19 Maharashtra Police  362400/- 

2022-23 Priyanka Bhoyar B.Sc. 2019-20 Lab Technician 144000/- 

2021-22 Akash Prakash Jumale B.Sc. 2020-21 NTPC,Mouda 220272/- 

2021-22 Amisha Zhamsingh 

Parmar 

B.Sc. 2020-21 Gopal Snacks Company 112800/- 

2021-22 Ashish Suresh Raut. B.Sc. 2019-20 Lab Analyst, 

NTPC,Mouda 

180000/- 

2021-22 Bharti P. Zade B.Sc. 2020-21 Sarswati Convent and 

Junior College, 

Nagardhan 

120000/- 

2021-22 Dnyaneshwar 

Manohar Waghmare 

B.Sc. 2020-21 Visaka Company, Mouda 132000/- 

2021-22 Pratiksha Girhipunje B.Sc. 2020-21 Indiana Dignostic service, 

Nagpur 

84000/- 

2021-22 Puja Bhauurao 

Shendare 

B.Sc. 2020-21 Pharmacy 180000/- 

2021-22 Shivani Ashok Jagtap B.Sc. 2019-20 Lab Analyst,NTPC,Moda 120000/- 

2021-22 Virendra Hiwase B.Sc. 2020-21 Haldiram food 

International Private 

Limited, Nagpur 

180000/- 

2021-22 Rupesh Ambildhue M.Sc. 2020-21 Project  Assistant  300000/- 

2021-22 Sonu Thawkar B.Sc. 2018-19 Assistant Professor, D. D. 

Bhoyar College of Arts 

and Science, Mouda 

120000/- 



 

2021-22 Bhagyashri Gharjare  B.Sc. 2018-19 Assistant Professor, D. D. 

Bhoyar College of Arts 

and Science, Mouda 

120000/- 

2021-22 Rahul Madavi B.A. 2018-19 Fireman(Con.) 237600/- 

2021-22 Pallavi Mohurle  B.Sc. 2017-18 Assistant Professor, D. D. 

Bhoyar College of Arts 

and Science, Mouda 

216000/- 

2020-21 Akshay  Pangal B.Sc. 2016-17 Kingsway Hospital 2,16,948/- 

2019-20 Mr. Lalit Shankar 

Mahakalkar 

B.Sc. 2016-17 Jilha Parishad, Nagpur. 480000/- 

2019-20 Miss Jyotsna K. Kapse B.Sc. 2018-19 Optival Health care Pvt. 

Limited 

120000/- 

2019-20 Miss. Bhagyashri Zod B.Sc. 2016-17 Jayawant rao wanjari 

english school, wadoda 

96000/- 

2019-20 Mrs. Priyanka 

Kalmegh 

B.Sc. 2016-17 NAGAR PANCHAYAT 

MOUDA. 

120000/- 

2019-20 Mr. Bhimsen Mendhe B.A. 2016-17 SKILL DEVELOPMENT 

EMPLOYMENT 

96000/- 

2019-20 Mr. Sanghapal 

Ramteke 

B.Sc. 2019-20 T.N. SYS  MERYL 

PHARMA  PRIVATE 

LIMIRED. 

120000/- 

      

Year  Name of student who   

enrolled for higher 

education 

Program 

graduated 

from   

 Year of 

graduation 

Name of institution 

joined 

Name of 

program 

admitted to  

2022-23 Adiba Pathan B.Sc. 2021-22 Govt. Institute of 

Science,Nagpur. 

M.Sc. Physics 

2022-23 Apeksha Masurkar B.Sc. 2021-22 Shri Sai College of 

Pharmacy 

D.PHARM. 

2022-23 Ashfiya Khan B.Sc. 2021-22 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Art and Science,Mouda 

M.Sc. 

Chemistry 

2022-23 Ankita Bhure B.Sc. 2021-22 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Art and Science,Mouda 

M.Sc.Botany 

2022-23 Anita Krupan B.Sc. 2021-22 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Art and Science,Mouda 

M.Sc. 

Chemistry 

2022-23 Ayush Junghare B.Sc. 2021-22 G. H. Raysoni, Nagpur M.C.A. 

2022-23 Bharti Zade B.Sc. 2021-22 Art ,Commerce and 

Science College Wardha. 

M.Sc. 

Biotechnology 

2022-23 Golti Gaidhane B.Sc. 2021-22 RTMNU, KNOWLEDGE 

RESOURCE CENTER, 

NAGPUR. 

M.Sc. 

Statistics. 

2022-23 Bhagyashri Atnekar B.Sc. 2020-21 Devi Mahalaxmi 

College,Nagpur. 

ADMLT 

2022-23 Harsha Jounjadkar B.Sc. 2021-22 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Art and Science,Mouda 

M.Sc. 

Zoology 



 

2022-23 Honey Waghaye B.Sc. 2021-22 NATRAJ ART AND 

CULTURE  CENTRE 

MSc. Fine art 

2022-23 Mangala Wanjari B.Sc. 2017-18 Vitthalarao Khobragade 

Bed College,Champa 

B.Ed. 

(Bachelor of 

Education). 

2022-23 Pragati Hinge B.Sc. 2021-22 Govt. Institute of 

Science,Nagpur. 

M.sc. Zoology 

2022-23 Revatee Kirpan B.A. 2019-20 Kala vanijya 

Mahavidyalay Near Petrol 

Pump Jawahar Nagar. 

M.A. in 

Political 

Science. 

2022-23 Rutvik Mohurle B.Sc. 2021-22 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Art and Science,Mouda 

M.Sc. 

Zoology 

2022-23 Sadhana Thombare B.Sc. 2019-20 Late shri dnyaneshwari 

Meghare, college of 

Education, Kondha-

kosara. 

B.Ed. 

(Bachelor of 

Education). 

2022-23 Shubhangi Padole B.Sc. 2021-22 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Art and Science,Mouda 

M.Sc. 

Chemistry 

2022-23 Pallavi Mohurle B.Sc. 2018-19 Mahatma Jyotiba Phule 

Education Campus PGDT 

Department of Zoology, 

RTM Nagpur University, 

Nagpur 

PhD.(Doctor 

of philosophy) 

2022-23 Punam Manmode B.Sc. 2021-22 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Art and Science,Mouda 

M.Sc. 

Chemistry 

2022-23 Pratiksha Vairagade B.Sc. 2019-20 Anurag Adhypak 

Mahavidyalay 

B.ed ( 

Bachelor of 

Education). 

2022-23 Aachal Kanfade B.Sc. 2021-22 Tai Golwalar 

Mahaavidyalaya, Ramtek 

M.Sc. 

Chemistry 

2021-22 Ashwini Mandirkar B.A. 2019-20 Kamla Nehru 

Mahavidyalay, Nagpur. 

M.A. Political 

Science 

2021-22 Ashwini Pangad B.Sc. 2020-21 Hislop College M.sc 

Chemistry. 

2021-22 Krunali Ghule B.Sc. 2019-20 D.D.Bhoyar College of 

Art and Science, Mouda 

M.Sc. 

Chemistry 

2021-22 Deepak Vaidya B.Sc. 2020-21 Shivaji Science College, 

Nagpur 

M.Sc. Physics 

2021-22 Shital Shendre B.Sc. 2020-21 Damayanti Deshmukh 

B.Ed. College, Mouda 

road, Ramtek 

B.Ed 

2021-22 Mamata Bhiogade B.Sc. 2020-21 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Arts and Science, Mouda 

M.Sc. 

Zoology 

2021-22 Megha Kukade B.Sc. 2020-21 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Arts and Science, Mouda 

M.Sc. 

Zoology 

2021-22 Kajal Kapase B.Sc. 2020-21 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Arts and Science, Mouda 

M.Sc. 

Zoology 



 

2021-22 Bharati Balkothe B.Sc. 2018-19 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Arts and Science, Mouda 

M.Sc. 

Zoology 

2021-22 Nilesh Kawar B.Sc. 2018-19 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Arts and Science, Mouda 

M.Sc. 

Zoology 

2021-22 Mayuri Raut B.Sc. 2019-20 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Arts and Science, Mouda 

M.Sc. 

Zoology 

2021-22 Ashwini Kishor 

Barbate 

B.Sc. 2020-21 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Arts and Science, Mouda 

M.Sc. 

Zoology 

2021-22 Manisha Suresh 

Vaidya 

B.Sc. 2018-19 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Arts and Science, Mouda 

M.Sc. 

Zoology 

2021-22 Ankita Bhure B.Sc. 2020-21 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Arts and Science, Mouda 

M.Sc. Botany 

2021-22 Saurabh G. Thote B.Sc. 2020-21 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Arts and Science, Mouda 

M.Sc. Botany 

2021-22 Damini K. Dhurve  B.Sc. 2020-21 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Arts and Science, Mouda 

M.Sc. Botany 

2021-22 Pooja Anjankar B.Sc. 2018-19 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Arts and Science, Mouda 

M.Sc. Botany 

2021-22 Vikki N. Fulbandhe B.Sc. 2018-19 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Arts and Science, Mouda 

M.Sc. 

Chemistry 

2021-22 Akash P. Jumale B.Sc. 2020-21 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Arts and Science, Mouda 

M.Sc. 

Chemistry 

2021-22 Gaurav S. Bhoyar B.Sc. 2019-20 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Arts and Science, Mouda 

M.Sc. 

Chemistry 

2021-22 Saurabh T. Thawkar B.Sc. 2019-20 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Arts and Science, Mouda 

M.Sc. 

Chemistry 

2021-22 Prajakta L. Bhadake B.Sc. 2020-21 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Arts and Science, Mouda 

M.Sc. 

Chemistry 

2021-22 Ashwini R. 

Shinganjude 

B.Sc. 2019-20 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Arts and Science, Mouda 

M.Sc. 

Chemistry 

2021-22 Shubhangi M. Maske B.Sc. 2019-20 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Arts and Science, Mouda 

M.Sc. 

Chemistry 

2021-22 Ujjaini Dorle B.Sc. 2020-21 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Arts and Science, Mouda 

M.Sc. 

Zoology 

2021-22 Snehal Bhure B.Sc. 2020-21 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Arts and Science, Mouda 

M.Sc. 

Zoology 

2021-22 Monali Gorle B.Sc. 2020-21 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Arts and Science, Mouda 

M.Sc. 

Zoology 

2021-22 Kshitij Raut B.Sc. 2020-21 Dr. Ambedkar law 

College, Nagpur  

L.L.B 

2021-22 Parag Panchbudhe B.Sc. 2020-21 G. H. Raisoni College, 

Nagpur  

MBA 

2021-22 Kiran Sakore B.Sc. 2020-21 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Arts and Science, Mouda 

M.Sc. Botany 



 

2021-22 Kirti Potbhare B.Sc. 2020-21 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Art and Science,Mouda 

M.Sc.Botany 

2021-22 Chandrakiran Sakure B.Sc. 2020-21 D. D. Bhoyar College of 

Art and Science,Mouda 

M.Sc.Botany 

2021-22 Dipak Vaidya B.Sc. 2020-21 Shivaji Sceince, College, 

Nagpur. 

M.Sc. Physics 

2021-22 Suraj Bante B.Sc. 2020-21 Shivaji Sceince, College, 

Nagpur. 

M.Sc. Maths 

2021-22 Aniket Wasnik B.Sc. 2019-20 Priyadarshani College Of 

Management, Nagpur. 

M.B.A. 

2021-22 Mayur Duryodhan 

Bhoyar 

B.A. 2019-20 Kala vanijya 

Mahavidyalay Near Petrol 

Pump Jawahar Nagar. 

M.A. 

(Economics) 

2021-22 Priyanka Kawadu 

Sawarkar 

B.A. 2020-21 Kala vanijya 

Mahavidyalay Near Petrol 

Pump Jawahar Nagar. 

M.A. 

(Economics) 

2021-22 Shital Baburao 

Marbate 

B.A. 2020-21 Kala vanijya 

Mahavidyalay Near Petrol 

Pump Jawahar Nagar. 

M.A. 

(Political 

Science) 

2021-22 Khushbu Narendra 

Fulbandhe 

B.A. 2020-21 Kala vanijya 

Mahavidyalay Near Petrol 

Pump Jawahar Nagar. 

M.A. 

(Economics) 

2021-22 Yogesh Waman 

Jumale 

B.A. 2019-20 Kala vanijya 

Mahavidyalay Near Petrol 

Pump Jawahar Nagar. 

M.A. 

(Political 

Science) 

2021-22 Lokesh Natthuji 

Karadbhajane 

B.A. 2019-20 Kala vanijya 

Mahavidyalay Near Petrol 

Pump Jawahar Nagar. 

M.A. 

(Political 

Science) 

2021-22 Dipanshu D. Fandi B.A. 2020-21 Kala vanijya 

Mahavidyalay Near Petrol 

Pump Jawahar Nagar. 

M.A. 

(Economics). 

2020-21 Ashwini Padole B.A. 2019-20 Kamala Nehru 

Mahavidyalay,Nagpur 

M. A. 

Political 

Science. 

2020-21 Sadhana Thombare B.Sc. 2019-20 Shri. Shivaji Science 

College, Nagpur 

M. Sc. 

Physics 

2020-21 Supriya Supare B.Sc. 2019-20 Vidyabharati College, 

Seloo 

M. Sc. 

Physics 

2020-21 Pratiksha Vairagade B.Sc. 2019-20 Nabira Mahavidyalaya, 

Katol 

M.Sc. 

Mathematics 

2020-21 Priya Bandebuche B.Sc. 2019-20 Post Graduation 

Department of Zoology, 

RTM Nagpur University, 

Nagpur 

M.Sc. 

Zoology 

2020-21 Rohini Vaidya B.Sc. 2019-20 Sevadal Mahila 

Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur 

M.Sc. 

Chemistry 

2020-21 Priyanka Bhoyar B.Sc. 2019-20 Sevadal Mahila 

Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur 

M.Sc. 

Chemistry 



 

2020-21 Komal Gabhane B.Sc. 2019-20 Instistute of Sceicne, 

Nagpur 

M.Sc. Botany 

2020-21 Ranjit Hatwar B.Sc. 2019-20 Post Graduation 

Department of Political 

Sciecne, RTM Nagpur 

University, Nagpur 

M.A. Political 

Science 

2020-21 Smita Padole B.Sc. 2019-20 Kamala Nehru 

Mahavidyalay,Nagpur 

M.Sc. 

Chemistry 

2020-21 Shubhangi Kamane B.Sc. 2019-20 Sevadal Mahila 

Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur 

M.Sc. 

Chemistry 

2019-20 Aarti  V.  Bawankule B.Sc. 2018-19 J.M. Patel 

College,Bhandara 

M.Sc. 

(Zoology) 

2019-20 Aishwarya Sevaram 

Gharjare 

B.Sc. 2018-19  Shree Mathuradas 

Mohota college of 

Science,Nagpur. 

M.Sc. 

(Zoology) 

2019-20 Kajal Lankeshwar 

Chopkar 

B.Sc. 2017-18 J.M. Patel Art, Commerce 

and Science 

college,Bhandara. 

M.Sc. 

(Botany) 

2019-20 Bhagyashri  Umrao 

Gharjale 

B.Sc. 2018-19 MAHATMA PHULE 

EDUCATION 

CAMPUS,PGTD, 

NAGPUR UNIVERSITY 

NAGPUR. 

M.Sc. 

(Botany) 

2019-20 Megha P. Meshram B.Sc. 2018-19 J.M. Patel 

College,Bhandara 

M.Sc. 

(Zoology) 

2019-20 Mrunali Vinod 

Kamble 

B.Sc. 2017-18 Ambedkar 

college,Nagpur. 

M.Sc. 

(Physics) 

2019-20 Nikita  V. Titarmare  B.Sc. 2018-19  Shree Mathuradas 

Mohota college of 

Science,Nagpur. 

M.Sc. 

(Zoology) 

2019-20 Pallavi  J. Panchbudhe  B.Sc. 2018-19  Shree Mathuradas 

Mohota college of 

Science,Nagpur. 

M.Sc. 

(Zoology) 

2019-20 Pragati  A. Sarve B.Sc. 2018-19  Shree Mathuradas 

Mohota college of 

Science,Nagpur. 

M.Sc. 

(Zoology) 

2019-20 Priyal M. Bhure B.Sc. 2018-19 Kamala Nehru 

Mahavidyalay,Nagpur. 

M.Sc. (Math) 

2019-20 Rupali Narendra 

Wanjari 

B.Sc. 2017-18  Shree Mathuradas 

Mohota college of 

Science,Nagpur. 

M.Sc. 

(Botany) 

2019-20 Sonu  G. Thawkar B.Sc. 2018-19 Mahatma Phule Education 

Campus, PGTD, Nagpur 

University, Nagpur 

M.Sc. 

(Zoology) 

2019-20 Tejshwini P.Ghatode B.Sc. 2018-19 Dharmpeth 

Science,College,Nagpur 

M.Sc. (Math) 

2019-20 Trupti R. Bhure B.Sc. 2018-19 Kamala Nehru 

Mahavidyalay,Nagpur. 

M.Sc. (Math) 



 

2018-19 Mangala Bhaurao 

Wanjari 

B.Sc. 2017-18 Mahatma phule education 

campus, PGTD, 

BOTANY 

M.Sc. 

(Botany) 

2018-19 Pallavi Madhukar 

Mohurle 

B.Sc. 2017-18 Mahatma phule education 

campus, PGTD, 

ZOOLOGY 

M.Sc. 

(Zoology) 

2018-19 Anamika Vinashyam  

Shrawankar 

B.Sc. 2017-18 Paramedical 

College,Bhandara. 

D.M.L.T. 

2018-19 Vandana  B.  Wanjari B.Sc. 2017-18 Nabira Mahavidyalay,  

Katol 

M.Sc. 

(Chemistry) 

 


